Aza b u -WeSt R O u te M Weekday I Saturday, Sunday, and national holidays

No. Bus Stop Name First Bus Last Bus First Bus Last Bus
8- 99 Hiroo Sta. 751 811 831 20:11 7:51 8:11 8:31 20:11
T 100 Tengenjibashi 7:52 812 832 20:12 752 812 832 20:12
101 Korinji 753 813 833 20:13 7553 813 833 20:13
101-2Hommura Elementary SchoolEnt. ~ 7:56  8:16  8:36 20:16 7:56 816 836 20:16
102 Sendaizaka-ue 7:58 818 8:38 20:18 2 7:58 818 8:38 20:18
103 Sendaizaka-shita 7:59 819 839 20:19 3 7:59 819 839 20:19
104 Ninohashi 8:00 8:20 840 20:20 T_) 8.00 820 8:40 20:20
105 Azabujyuban 2-chome 8:04 824 844 . 2024 < 8:04 824 844 s 20:24
13 Azabujyuban Sta. (Ichinohashi) 8:05 825 845 }L:" 20:25 f_CU 8:05 825 845 % 20:25
14 Azabujyuban 8:07 827 847 £  20:27 Ke) 8:07 827 847 £ 2027
14-2 Toriizaka-shita 809 829 849 E 2029 '® 809 829 849 E 2029
15 Roppongi Keyakizaka 8:11 831 851 o 20:31 o 811 831 851 o 20:31
32 Roppongi Keyakizaka 8:14 834 854 G 20:34 5 8:14 834 854 o 20:34
92 Toriizaka-shita 8:18 8:38 8:58 @ 20:38 = 8:17 837 857 & 2037
106 Azabu Regional City Office 820 840 9:00 S 2040 3 8:19 839 859 § 20:39
107 Roppongi 5-chome 823 843 9:03 5 20:43 g 821 841 9:.01 o 20:41
108 ligurakatamachi 824 844 9:04 5 20:44 ) 822 842 9:.02 S 20:42
93 Azabujyuban Sta. (ichinohashi) 829 849 909 © 2049 > 826 846 906 2046
93-2 Ninohashi 831 851 911 20:51 e 8:28 848  9:.08 20:48
94 Sendaizaka-shita 8:32 852 912 20:52 % 829 849 9:09 20:49
95 Sendaizaka-ue 833 853 913 20:53 2] 8:30 850 9:10 20:50
96 Moto-azabu 2-chome 8:35 855 9:15 20:55 832 852 9:12 20:52
vy 97 Aiiku Clinic 8:37 857 917 20:57 834 854 9114 20:54
« 98 Arisugawanomiya Memorial Park 838 858 9:18 20:58 835 855 915 20:55
< 99 Hiroo Sta. 841 9:01 9:21 21:01 836 856 9:16 20:56

*You can continue riding on the same bus bound for Roppongi Keyakizaka at Hiroo Sta. stop.

Azabu-East Route o
B Weekday I Saturday, Sunday, and national holidays

No. Bus Stop Name First Bus Last Bus First Bus Last Bus

8'. 68-2 Minato City Hall Kita 7:38  8:08 19:38  20:08 7:38 19:38
T 78 Onarimon Sta. 740 810 19:40  20:10 7:40 19:40
78-3 Kamiyacho Sta. 742 812 19:42  20:12 7:42 19:42
199 Toranomon 5-chome 7:44 8:14 19:44 20:14 7:44 19:44
200 Higashi-azabu 1-chome (Tokyo Tower-shita) 7:46 816 19:46  20:16 7:46 19:46
201 Akabanebashi Sta. 7:50  8:20 19:50  20:20 @ 7:50 19:50
87 Higashi-azabu 2-chome 7:51 8:21 19:51 20:21 S 7:51 19:51

89 Legal Affairs Bureau 7:54 824 19:54  20:24 3 7:54 19:54

90 ligurakatamachi 7:57 827 “ 19:57  20:27 < 7:57 “ 19:57

91 Roppongi 5-chome 7:58 8:28 ?5-’ 19:58 20:28 § 7:58 % 19:58

18 Azabu Regional City Office 7:59 829 £ 19:59  20:29 o 7:59 £ 19:59

19 Toyo Eiwa University 8:00 8:30 g 20:00 20:30 E 8:00 g 20:00
14-2 Toriizaka-shita 8:02 8:32 o) 20:02 20:32 5 8:02 ° 20:02

15 Roppongi Keyakizaka 8:04 834 @ 20:04  20:34 = 8:04 S 20:04

32 Roppongi Keyakizaka 8.07 837 3 20:.07  20:37 = 8:07 ] 20:07

92 Toriizaka-shita 811 841 S _ 2011 2041 & 811 S__ 201
106 Azabu Regional City Office 8:13 8:43 9 20:13 20:43 g 8:13 3 20:13
107 Roppongi 5-chome 8:16 846 B 20:16  20:46 8 8:16 3 20:16
108 likurakatamachi 817 847 © 20117 2047 > 817 2017
108-2 Higashi-azabu 3-chome 8:21 8:51 20:21 20:51 = 8:21 20:21
109 Azabu East St. 8:22 852 20:22  20:52 % 8:22 20:22
110 Higashi-azabu 1-chome (Tokyo Tower-shita) 8:24 8:54 20:24 20:54 %] 8:24 20:24
111 Toranomon 5-chome 8:25 8:55 20:25 20:55 8:25 20:25
112 Kamiyacho Sta. 826  8:56 20:26  20:56 8:26 20:26

y 113 Onarimon Kita 8:28 8:58 20:28 20:58 8:28 20:28
+ 114 Onarimon Jr. High School 829 859 20:29  20:59 8:29 20:29
< 68-2 Minato City Hall Kita 832  9:02 20:32 21:02 8:32 20:32

*You can continue riding on the same bus bound for Roppongi Keyakizaka at Minato City Hall Kita stop.



